Remove limb on open wire secondary towards bath house 10

Excludes - Access to sites, brush and wood removal, damage to grass, easements, ledge removal, licenses, permits.

We Propose hereby to furnish material and labor - complete in accordance with above specifications, for the sum of:

Nineteen Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Dollars $19,250.00

Payment to be mede as follows:

Valid P.O. authorizing work. Net 30 days upon completion. 1 '/2% per month, 18% APR on overdue invoices.

All meteriai is guaranteed to be as specified. Ail work to be completed in a workmanlike

manner according to standard practices.